
Tariff Code

Tariff Code with International Caller

Tariff Code

Tariff Code with International Caller

Inclusive UK & EU Minutes

Inclusive UK & EU SMS

Inclusive Data (UK and/or EU)

Inclusive Non-Geo Minutes (084/087/0500 only)

Inclusive UK to EU Minutes

Compatible with Eureka Bolt-Ons

WTS - World Travel Select 2

IC - International Caller

Cost exc VAT 1

Cost with International Caller (IC) exc VAT

ODEL

ODELIC

VDEL

VDELIC

500

500

500MB

N/A

N/A

No

No

Yes-Optional

£7.50

£12.50

ODE5

ODE5IC

VDE5

VDE5IC

Unlimited 3

Unlimited 3

5GB

N/A

60

Yes

Yes

Yes-Optional

£15.00

£20.00

ODE10

ODE10IC

VDE10

VDE10IC

Unlimited 3

Unlimited 3

10GB

100

100

Yes

Yes

Yes-Optional

£17.50

£22.50

ODE20

ODE20IC

VDE20

VDE20IC

Unlimited 3

Unlimited 3

20GB

100

300

Yes

Yes

Yes-Optional

£20.00

£25.00

ODE40

ODE40IC

VDE40

VDE40IC

Unlimited 3

Unlimited 3

40GB

100

300

Yes

Yes

Yes-Optional

£30.00

£35.00

Tariff Eureka Low 
User 4

Eureka
5GB

Eureka
10GB

Eureka
20GB

Eureka
40GB

For more information on destinations covered by World Travel Select click here.

1 Price listed does NOT include International Caller, this costs an additional £5.00 exc VAT per month, see “International Caller” for further details.
2 World Travel Select IWTSI gives users access to their standard inclusive bundles whilst roaming in over 60 destinations outside of Europe and is 
charged at £5.00 exc VAT per day.
3 Subject to artificially inflated traffic (AIT) fair usage policy.
4 Not compatible with any additional Eureka bolt ons.
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daisy.eureka
Tariff

Daisy.eureka is another bright idea and great value tariff from Daisy Mobile. It is a simple concept offering you access  
to a selection of single user business tariffs, with a host of value added bundles, making it an ideal choice if you travel  
regularly, or are looking to maintain contact with customers and colleagues throughout Europe.

All tariffs include a set allowance of inclusive minutes, texts and data that can be used anywhere within Daisy’s EU roaming 
footprint and is exclusively available on both 02 and Vodafone, allowing you to choose the right plan and the right network  
for them.

https://daisygroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/World-Travel-Select-04.18.pdf
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International minutes

100 inclusive UK to EU minutes

100 inclusive UK to Worldwide minutes

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

OEIM1EU

OEIM1WW

VEIM1EU

VEIM1WW

£4.50

£30.00

Bolt-Ons

International SMS

100 international SMS

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

OEIS100 VEIS100 £3.00

Non Geographic numbers

100 inclusive calls to non geo numbers (084/087/0500 only)

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

OENG1 VENG1 £5.00

Worldwide roaming minutes*

Eureka 100 Inclusive Worldwide Roaming minutes

Eureka 250 Inclusive Worldwide Roaming minutes

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

ODEWM100

ODEWM250

VDEWM100

VDEWM250

£40.00

£90.00

Worldwide roaming data*

Eureka 250MB Inclusive Worldwide data

Eureka 1GB Inclusive Worldwide data

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

ODEWD250

ODEWD1

VDEWD250

VDEWD1

£90.00

£275.00

*Excludes usage in ROW Zone 4 destinations

Daisy.eureka International Caller (IC) 

Our International Caller [IC) gives you reduced international call rates when dialling abroad from the UK without bundles.  
For only £5.00 exc. VAT extra per month on all of our Daisy.eureka base tariffs, you will benefit from huge savings on  
international calls.

International Caller (IC) on

International caller tariff

UK to Europe/USA/Canada

UK to United Arab Emirates

UK to Rest of the World

UK to Worldwide SMS

Price

4p per minute (usually £1.25 to
Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)

8p per minute (usually £1.67)

22p per minute (usually £1.67)

4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

International Caller (IC) on

International caller tariff

UK to Europe/USA/Canada

UK to Rest of the World

UK to Worldwide SMS

Price

4p per minute (usually £1.25 to
Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)

22p per minute (usually £1.67)

4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

daisy.eureka
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New Eureka Mobile Broadband Tariffs (Data Only)

International minutes

Eureka MBB 5GB

Eureka MBB 10GB

Eureka MBB 25GB

Eureka MBB 50GB

O2 Code Voda Code Cost

ODEMB5

ODEMB10

ODEMB25

ODEMB50

VDEMB5

VDEMB10

VDEMB25

VDEMB50

£12.50

£15.00

£20.00

£30.00

Summary

5GB inclusive - data only tariff

10GB inclusive - data only tariff

25GB inclusive - data only tariff

50GB inclusive - data only tariff

Mobile Broadband Tariffs (MBB Tariffs) are back by popular demand with these Eureka MBB options below. For a single user, 
these are ideal for laptops, tablets and dongles for when using data while on the move.


