



daisy.eureka Tariff

Daisy, eureka is another bright idea and great value tariff from Daisy Mobile. It is a simple concept offering you access to a selection of single user business tariffs, with a host of value added bundles, making it an ideal choice if you travel regularly, or are looking to maintain contact with customers and colleagues throughout Europe.

All tariffs include a set allowance of inclusive minutes, texts and data that can be used anywhere within Daisy's EU roaming footprint and is exclusively available on both 02 and Vodafone, allowing you to choose the right plan and the right network for them.

Tariff	Eureka Low User ⁴	Eureka 5GB	Eureka 10GB	Eureka 20GB	Eureka 40GB
O ₂ Tariff Code	ODEL	ODE5	ODE10	ODE20	ODE40
Tariff Code with International Caller	ODELIC	ODE5IC	ODE10IC	ODE20IC	ODE40IC
Tariff Code	VDEL	VDE5	VDE10	VDE20	VDE40
Tariff Code with International Caller	VDELIC	VDE5IC	VDE10IC	VDE20IC	VDE40IC
Inclusive UK & EU Minutes	500	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³
Inclusive UK & EU SMS	500	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³	Unlimited ³
Inclusive Data (UK and/or EU)	500MB	5GB	10GB	20GB	40GB
Inclusive Non-Geo Minutes (084/087/0500 only)	N/A	N/A	100	100	100
Inclusive UK to EU Minutes	N/A	60	100	300	300
Compatible with Eureka Bolt-Ons	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
WTS - World Travel Select ²	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
IC - International Caller	Yes-Optional	Yes-Optional	Yes-Optional	Yes-Optional	Yes-Optional
Cost exc VAT ¹	£7.50	£15.00	£17.50	£20.00	£30.00
Cost with International Caller (IC) exc VAT	£12.50	£20.00	£22.50	£25.00	£35.00

For more information on destinations covered by World Travel Select click here.





Price used does NOT include international Catter, this costs an additional E3.00 exc VAT per month, see International Catter for further details
World Travel Select IWTSI gives users access to their standard inclusive bundles whilst roaming in over 60 destinations outside of Europe and is charged at £5.00 exc VAT per day.
Subject to artificially inflated traffic (AIT) fair usage policy.
Not compatible with any additional Eureka bolt ons.





Bolt-Ons

International minutes	02 Code	Voda Code	Cost
100 inclusive UK to EU minutes	0EIM1EU	VEIM1EU	£4.50
100 inclusive UK to Worldwide minutes	OEIM1WW	VEIM1WW	£30.00

International SMS	02 Code	Voda Code	Cost
100 international SMS	OEIS100	VEIS100	£3.00

Non Geographic numbers	02 Code	Voda Code	Cost
100 inclusive calls to non geo numbers (084/087/0500 only)	0ENG1	VENG1	£5.00

Worldwide roaming minutes*	O2 Code	Voda Code	Cost
Eureka 100 Inclusive Worldwide Roaming minutes	ODEWM100	VDEWM100	£40.00
Eureka 250 Inclusive Worldwide Roaming minutes	ODEWM250	VDEWM250	£90.00

Worldwide roaming data*	02 Code	Voda Code	Cost
Eureka 250MB Inclusive Worldwide data	ODEWD250	VDEWD250	£90.00
Eureka 1GB Inclusive Worldwide data	ODEWD1	VDEWD1	£275.00

^{*}Excludes usage in ROW Zone 4 destinations

Daisy.eureka International Caller (IC)

Our International Caller [IC] gives you reduced international call rates when dialling abroad from the UK without bundles. For only £5.00 exc. VAT extra per month on all of our Daisy.eureka base tariffs, you will benefit from huge savings on international calls.



International Caller (IC) on



International caller tariff	Price
UK to Europe/USA/Canada	4p per minute (usually £1.25 to Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)
UK to United Arab Emirates	8p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Rest of the World	22p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Worldwide SMS	4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

International caller tariff	Price
UK to Europe/USA/Canada	4p per minute (usually £1.25 to Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)
UK to Rest of the World	22p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Worldwide SMS	4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)



New Eureka Mobile Broadband Tariffs (Data Only)

Mobile Broadband Tariffs (MBB Tariffs) are back by popular demand with these Eureka MBB options below. For a single user, these are ideal for laptops, tablets and dongles for when using data while on the move.

International minutes	02 Code	Voda Code	Summary	Cost
Eureka MBB 5GB	ODEMB5	VDEMB5	5GB inclusive - data only tariff	£12.50
Eureka MBB 10GB	ODEMB10	VDEMB10	10GB inclusive - data only tariff	£15.00
Eureka MBB 25GB	ODEMB25	VDEMB25	25GB inclusive - data only tariff	£20.00
Eureka MBB 50GB	ODEMB50	VDEMB50	50GB inclusive - data only tariff	£30.00